HLRPOA Annual Membership Meeting and Election

February 28, 2026
Tombstone, AZ

AGENDA

In-Person Voting is open from 10:00 to 11:00 a.m.

9:30 to 10:00 a.m.
10:00 a.m.

10:10 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

11:00 to 11:30 a.m.

11:30 a.m.
11:35 a.m.
11:45 a.m.
1:00 p.m.

Welcome Breakfast

Membership Meeting opens, roll call.

In-person voting opens. Voting closes at 11:00 a.m.
(Tentative) Graham Boyd, Ivanhoe Electric, Update Regarding
Diamondback, LLC; Q&A

Announcement of Close of Voting

Coffee Break and Ballot Counting

Election Results announced

Financial Report for Fiscal Year 2025

Member Town Hall open discussion, Q&A
Membership Meeting adjourns



