

**HLRPOA Annual Membership Meeting and Election**  
**February 28, 2026**  
**Tombstone, AZ**

**AGENDA**

**In-Person Voting is open from 10:00 to 11:00 a.m.**

9:30 to 10:00 a.m.	Welcome Breakfast
10:00 a.m.	Membership Meeting opens, roll call. In-person voting opens. Voting closes at 11:00 a.m.
10:10 a.m.	(Tentative) Graham Boyd, Ivanhoe Electric, Update Regarding Diamondback, LLC; Q&A
11:00 a.m.	Announcement of Close of Voting
11:00 to 11:30 a.m.	Coffee Break and Ballot Counting
11:30 a.m.	Election Results announced
11:35 a.m.	Financial Report for Fiscal Year 2025
11:45 a.m.	Member Town Hall open discussion, Q&A
1:00 p.m.	Membership Meeting adjourns